FCC-PVC-0100 100 1 264 42
FCC-PVC-0250 250 2 355 50
FCC-PVC-0500 500 5 373 75
FCC-PVC-1000 1000 5 576 75
FCC-PVC-2000 2000 10 570 105
FCC-PVC-4000 4000 20 700 125
use 1 minute test to determine flowrate
GF ½”
GF ½”
GF ½”
GF ¾”
GF 1"
GF 1"
ACRILIC SERIES
FCC-ACR-0100 100 1 270 40
FCC-ACR-0250 250 2 350 50
FCC-ACR-0500 500 5 435 60
FCC-ACR-1000 1000 5 514 80
FCC-ACR2000 2000 10 567 100
FCC-ACR-3000 3000 20 643 115
GF ½”
GF ½”
GF ½”
GF ¾”
GF 1"
GF 1"
FCC-ACR-4000 4000 20 800 115
FCC-ACR-5000 5000 20 818 125
FCC-ACR-6000 6000 40 818 135
FCC-ACR-7000 7000 40 920 135
FCC-ACR-10000 10000 100 852 165
FCC-ACR-15000 15000 200 916 222
GF 1"
GF 1¼”
GF 1¼”
GF 1¼”
DN 50
DN 50
CALIBRATION COLUMNS (CYLINDER) WITH FIXED CAPS
Model
Capacity
(ml)
Scale
(ml) A B C
FCC-ACR-20000 20000 200 1093 222 DN 50
DIMENSIONS (mm)
Model Capacity
(ml)
Scale